
TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Friday 26 September - Arena 1A

Secondary Advanced 5.2 

Sue Birch (E) Moya Jess (C) 

9:00 4104 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Isabella Ostwald QLD

9:08 SCR

9:16 2001 AEA PRESTINO Zoe Nelson NSW

9:24 3114 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Annabelle Webb VIC

9:32 4025 DCOEUR NOBLE Sahara Scott QLD

9:40 2035 ENBARR Isla Oxley NSW

9:48 6004 BLACKWOOD RIDGE VALORA Mia Tollarzo WA

9:56 3048 GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD Bianca Griffiths VIC

10:04 2110 THEODORE MAPLE BSP Aurora Cape NSW

10:12 3007 AVELLA FRATELLINO Sebastian Fong VIC

10:20

Final Friday Dressage Draw



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Friday Dressage Draw

Friday 26 September - Arena 1A

Secondary Elementary 3.3

Sue Birch (E) Moya Jess (C) 

10:45 2014 BANGALOW GOLD Layla Kropp NSW

10:53 3088 MONTEITH BRUNTON Morgan Cockerell VIC

11:01 6000 APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUXE Kate Watkins WA

11:09 4080 MIAMIS GIFT Nelly Brindley QLD

11:17 6011 DYRRING PARK SYLVESTER Annalyce Page WA

11:25 2075 MOONLIGHT SONATA Elouise Grills NSW

11:33 8004 JAZDAN FASCINATION Rhianna Williamson NT

11:41 4064 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLD

11:49 4082 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD

11:57 5048 WYANN GUNS AND ROSES Abigail Graham SA
12:05

12:45 3011 BENITA PD Bianca Griffiths VIC

12:53 2101 SPB ROBERT REDFORD Milla Greenaway NSW

13:01 6015 KOOLRASTA DIVINE OCEAN Chaise Fowler WA

13:09 5046 WILLOWCROFT WARRIOR Airlie Wheadon SA

13:17 2108 SUPERNATURELL R Allesandra King-andrews NSW

13:25 7001 CLEARVIEW ROYAL ZEVA Lucy Johnston TAS

13:33 6002 ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY Chenin Hislop WA

13:41 3034 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Mietta Lumsden VIC

13:49 4061 KAROUSELLE PALADIN Zoe Hoskinson QLD

13:57 3057 IBN KY GOLD RUSH Morgan Cockerell VIC

14:05

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Friday Dressage Draw

Friday 26 September - Arena 1B

Secondary Elementary 3.2 

Mim Poolman (E) Sue Scaysbrook (C) 

9:00 4080 MIAMIS GIFT Nelly Brindley QLD

9:08 6011 DYRRING PARK SYLVESTER Annalyce Page WA

9:16 6000 APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUXE Kate Watkins WA

9:24 2014 BANGALOW GOLD Layla Kropp NSW

9:32 3088 MONTEITH BRUNTON Morgan Cockerell VIC

9:40 2075 MOONLIGHT SONATA Elouise Grills NSW

9:48 4064 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLD

9:56 4082 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLD

10:04 8004 JAZDAN FASCINATION Rhianna Williamson NT

10:12 5048 WYANN GUNS AND ROSES Abigail Graham SA
10:20

10:40 5046 WILLOWCROFT WARRIOR Airlie Wheadon SA

10:48 2101 SPB ROBERT REDFORD Milla Greenaway NSW

10:56 6015 KOOLRASTA DIVINE OCEAN Chaise Fowler WA

11:04 4061 KAROUSELLE PALADIN Zoe Hoskinson QLD

11:12 6002 ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY Chenin Hislop WA

11:20 2108 SUPERNATURELL R Allesandra King-andrews NSW

11:28 3011 BENITA PD Bianca Griffiths VIC

11:36 3034 DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR Mietta Lumsden VIC

11:44 3057 IBN KY GOLD RUSH Morgan Cockerell VIC

11:52 7001 CLEARVIEW ROYAL ZEVA Lucy Johnston TAS

12:00

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Friday Dressage Draw

Friday 26 September - Arena 1B

Secondary Advanced 5.3

Mim Poolman (E) Sue Scaysbrook (C) 

12:35 3114 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Annabelle Webb VIC

12:43 2001 AEA PRESTINO Zoe Nelson NSW

12:51 4104 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Isabella Ostwald QLD

12:59 2035 ENBARR Isla Oxley NSW

13:07 6004 BLACKWOOD RIDGE VALORA Mia Tollarzo WA

13:15 4025 DCOEUR NOBLE Sahara Scott QLD

13:23 SCR

13:31 2110 THEODORE MAPLE BSP Aurora Cape NSW

13:39 3007 AVELLA FRATELLINO Sebastian Fong VIC

13:47 3048 GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD Bianca Griffiths VIC

13:55



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Saturday 27 September - Arena 7

Primary Novice 2.3 

Sharon Fairbanks (E) Michele Christiansen (C) 

10:00 3024 COMET IN ORBIT Alexis Ryrie VIC

10:08 2021 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Indiana Morgan NSW

10:16 3060 IRONBARK JESTER Edith Rode VIC

10:24 2065 LANGTREE SAVANNAH Aaliyah Haynes NSW

10:32 5046 WILLOWCROFT WARRIOR Airlie Wheadon SA

10:40 4009 BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK Bonny Brindley QLD

10:48 4002 ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW Sage Sharpe QLD
11:04

11:20 5029 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Lyla Woolston SA

11:28 4101 SAILOR OF THE SEA Charlotte Ritchie QLD

11:36 3120 SIENNA JOHANNAH Kitty Johnson VIC

11:44 5045 TRUSSANA B Zara Lally SA

11:52 3003 ARCADIAN ENFORCER Xoya Jell-batha VIC

12:00 2017 BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA Harrison Galloway-smith NSW

12:08 2085 RATASH SIR OLIVER Phoebe Barnett NSW

12:16 4020 CHERATON BURLESQUE Amy Renton QLD

12:24

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

Saturday 27 September - Arena 7

Secondary Intermediate Novice 2.3

Sharon Fairbanks (E) Michele Christiansen (C) 

12:45 6000 APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUXE Kate Watkins WA

12:53 5008 DIAMONTE SHOW TIME Sophie Meaney SA

13:01 3043 FLOWERVALE BOLLINGER Jude May VIC

13:09 5036 RIVINGTON FOLK ROCK Stella kim Marcus SA

13:17 6032 WESTWOOD ROYAL ROMEO Willow Bennett WA

13:25 5034 RHESA PRINCE OF PEACE Stella Carmichael SA

13:33 3054 HAWKESBURY PARK POETRY Abbey Restall VIC

13:41 2108 SUPERNATURELL R Allesandra King-andrews NSW

13:49 4059 KAPETA SPELLBOUND Lucy Doolin QLD

13:57 4001 ABSOLUTE GOLD Aleesha Short QLD
14:05

14:25 5037 RIVINGTON GALE FORCE Stella kim Marcus SA

14:33 2036 FABRIZIO Abby Crawford NSW

14:41 4007 BEAUPARC MYSTIQUE Dakota Buchanan QLD

14:49 2014 BANGALOW GOLD Layla Kropp NSW

14:57 2075 MOONLIGHT SONATA Elouise Grills NSW

15:05 6022 CLAIR DE LUNE Aerin Scatena WA

15:13 3095 NEAT N TIDY Amelia Mcdougall VIC

15:21 4066 KINNORDY GR RUDY Eliza Little QLD

15:29 8010 WELLBROOK TOP DECK Hayley Richter NT

15:37 6021 MIDAS Jenaveve Page WA

15:45 3022 CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Olivia Roberts VIC

15:53

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

Saturday 27 September - Arena 8

Primary Novice 2.2

Rosann Tyler (E) Michelle Becchio (C) 

8:30 4020 CHERATON BURLESQUE Amy Renton QLD

8:38 3060 IRONBARK JESTER Edith Rode VIC

8:46 2021 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Indiana Morgan NSW

8:54 3024 COMET IN ORBIT Alexis Ryrie VIC

9:02 2065 LANGTREE SAVANNAH Aaliyah Haynes NSW

9:10 5046 WILLOWCROFT WARRIOR Airlie Wheadon SA

9:18 4002 ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW Sage Sharpe QLD

9:26 4009 BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK Bonny Brindley QLD
9:34

9:50 5029 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Lyla Woolston SA

9:58 4101 SAILOR OF THE SEA Charlotte Ritchie QLD

10:06 2017 BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA Harrison Galloway-smith NSW

10:14 5045 TRUSSANA B Zara Lally SA

10:22 3120 SIENNA JOHANNAH Kitty Johnson VIC

10:30 3003 ARCADIAN ENFORCER Xoya Jell-batha VIC

10:38 2085 RATASH SIR OLIVER Phoebe Barnett NSW

10:46

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

Saturday 27 September - Arena 8

Secondary Senior Novice 2.3

Rosann Tyler (E) Michelle Becchio (C) 

11:45 2040 FROSTED DASH Skye Mccoullough NSW

11:53 5019 HILLSWOOD BEATRICE Eliza Spiers SA

12:01 6015 KOOLRASTA DIVINE OCEAN Chaise Fowler WA

12:09 6002 ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY Chenin Hislop WA

12:17 3014 BLOOMFIELD FOCUS Sienna Pullar VIC

12:25 3000 AMAROO CANADA Shayleigh Joblin VIC

12:33 2086 REMI FIFTH DIMENSION Kyah Pember NSW

12:41 2097 SILVERTHORN WILLS Taylor Chick-sauer NSW

12:49 5013 FORREST GUMPP Sabela Moore SA

12:57 8002 LT HOLST ELSBETH Maya Purdon NT
13:05

13:30 4060 KAROUSELLE KAT WALK Jessie Evans QLD

13:38 4094 RESTDOWNS MIDNIGHT MOON Sarah Roberts QLD

13:46 6020 OWANLEA LYLWYN Mia Fellows WA

13:54 4011 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS Amelia Waller QLD

14:02 6011 DYRRING PARK SYLVESTER Annalyce Page WA

14:10 3053 HARNEY PARK COLUMBIAN GIRL Georgie Constable VIC

14:18 2008 ARRAKIE JUSTICE Amy Caldwell NSW

14:26 3063 JJ DEJEU Nadia Serato VIC

14:34 4068 KOLORA STUD SWAT Bronte Forbes-Rohde QLD

14:42

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

Saturday 27 September - Arena 1A

Secondary Prix St Georges

Moya Jess (E) Sue Scaysbrook (C) 

8:30 3007 AVELLA FRATELLINO Sebastian Fong VIC

8:38 3091 MSJ NEMO Rosemary Heagney VIC

8:46 4104 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Isabella Ostwald QLD

8:54 SCR

9:02 2047 HOLLANDS BEND REGALITE Shiva Wiedemann NSW

9:10 2001 AEA PRESTINO Zoe Nelson NSW

9:18 4036 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson QLD

9:26 2007 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION Angelina Thompson NSW

9:34 3105 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry VIC

9:42



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

Saturday 27 September - Arena 1A

Secondary Rider with a Disability: Preliminary 1.2

Sue Scaysbrook (C) 

10:20 2122 LE GRANDE ANDRES Lilly May NSW

10:28 3118 SHABRIA SECRET POWERS Luke Kirby VIC

10:36

Saturday 27 September - Arena 1A

Primary Rider with a Disability: Preliminary 1.2

Sue Scaysbrook (C) 

10:40 4105 SIR CODGE Amy Renton QLD

10:48 2012 BAMBOROUGH LADY JODIE Harrison Galloway-smith NSW

10:56



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

Saturday 27 September - Arena 1A

Secondary Intermediate Novice 2.2 

Sue Scaysbrook (C) 

11:00 3022 CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Olivia Roberts VIC

11:08 5036 RIVINGTON FOLK ROCK Stella kim Marcus SA

11:16 6000 APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUXE Kate Watkins WA

11:24 5008 DIAMONTE SHOW TIME Sophie Meaney SA

11:32 2108 SUPERNATURELL R Allesandra King-andrews NSW

11:40 6032 WESTWOOD ROYAL ROMEO Willow Bennett WA

11:48 3054 HAWKESBURY PARK POETRY Abbey Restall VIC

11:56 4001 ABSOLUTE GOLD Aleesha Short QLD

12:04 4059 KAPETA SPELLBOUND Lucy Doolin QLD

12:12 5037 RIVINGTON GALE FORCE Stella kim Marcus SA
12:20

13:00 2036 FABRIZIO Abby Crawford NSW

13:08 4007 BEAUPARC MYSTIQUE Dakota Buchanan QLD

13:16 2014 BANGALOW GOLD Layla Kropp NSW

13:24 2075 MOONLIGHT SONATA Elouise Grills NSW

13:32 3095 NEAT N TIDY Amelia Mcdougall VIC

13:40 6022 CLAIR DE LUNE Aerin Scatena WA

13:48 6021 MIDAS Jenaveve Page WA

13:56 4066 KINNORDY GR RUDY Eliza Little QLD

14:04 3043 FLOWERVALE BOLLINGER Jude May VIC

14:12 8010 WELLBROOK TOP DECK Hayley Richter NT

14:20 5034 RHESA PRINCE OF PEACE Stella Carmichael SA

14:28



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

Saturday 27 September - Arena 1B

Secondary Rider with a Disability: Preliminary 1.1

Melanie Doyle (C) 

9:00 3118 SHABRIA SECRET POWERS Luke Kirby VIC

9:08 2122 LE GRANDE ANDRES Lilly May NSW

9:16

Saturday 27 September - Arena 1B

Primary Rider with a Disability: Preliminary 1.1

Melanie Doyle (C) 

9:20 2012 BAMBOROUGH LADY JODIE Harrison Galloway-smith NSW

9:28 4105 SIR CODGE Amy Renton QLD

9:36



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Saturday Dressage Draw

Saturday 27 September - Arena 1B

Secondary Senior Novice 2.2 

Melanie Doyle (E) Moya Jess (C) 

10:00 5019 HILLSWOOD BEATRICE Eliza Spiers SA

10:08 6015 KOOLRASTA DIVINE OCEAN Chaise Fowler WA

10:16 2040 FROSTED DASH Skye Mccoullough NSW

10:24 6002 ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY Chenin Hislop WA

10:32 3000 AMAROO CANADA Shayleigh Joblin VIC

10:40 2097 SILVERTHORN WILLS Taylor Chick-sauer NSW

10:48 3014 BLOOMFIELD FOCUS Sienna Pullar VIC

10:56 2086 REMI FIFTH DIMENSION Kyah Pember NSW

11:04 8002 LT HOLST ELSBETH Maya Purdon NT

11:12 5013 FORREST GUMPP Sabela Moore SA
11:20

11:40 6020 OWANLEA LYLWYN Mia Fellows WA

11:48 4094 RESTDOWNS MIDNIGHT MOON Sarah Roberts QLD

11:56 4060 KAROUSELLE KAT WALK Jessie Evans QLD

12:04 4011 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS Amelia Waller QLD

12:12 3053 HARNEY PARK COLUMBIAN GIRL Georgie Constable VIC

12:20 6011 DYRRING PARK SYLVESTER Annalyce Page WA

12:28 4068 KOLORA STUD SWAT Bronte Forbes-Rohde QLD

12:36 3063 JJ DEJEU Nadia Serato VIC

12:44 2008 ARRAKIE JUSTICE Amy Caldwell NSW

12:52

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Sunday 28 September - Arena 7

Primary Preliminary 1.2

 Joanne Squires (E) Rosann Tyler (C) 

9:00 8003 HERRODS TIMEBOMB Bailey Howie NT

9:08 5045 TRUSSANA B Zara Lally SA

9:16 7008 LETHAL SENSATION Sasha Alexander TAS

9:24 6028 ENTALLY WHISKEY NO ICE Hailey Snyman WA

9:32 2038 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner NSW

9:40 4014 BURNCOSSE SWEET EMMYLOU Maggie Hilet QLD

9:48 3052 HARLEY THE ROCKSTAR Roxy O'brien VIC

9:56 3073 KOKO JETS Ollie Bardis VIC

10:04 2018 BEVANLEE KENSINGTON Amelia Foster NSW

10:12 5000 BAMBOROUGH LIBERACHE Anna Bliss SA
10:20

10:55 3012 BIRCHWOOD DONATELLO Summer De vries VIC

11:03 4114 SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Florence Doyle QLD

11:11 4105 SIR CODGE Amy Renton QLD

11:19 3008 AYLESTONE PARK VALDEZ Georgia Tettamanti VIC

11:27 2058 KELLADEE PARK CLASSIC Mila Strange NSW

11:35 4002 ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW Sage Sharpe QLD

11:43 5029 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Lyla Woolston SA

11:51 5004 CHEVROLET SILVER SPIRIT Layla Kuhn-wyatt SA

11:59 2069 MEERSBROOKE ICED LIQUEUR Andelaine Mackie NSW

12:07

Final Sunday Dressage Draw

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Sunday Dressage Draw

Sunday 28 September - Arena 8

Intermediate Preliminary 1.2 

Sylvia Gordon (E) Nicole Pullen (C) 

9:00 2037 FELANAN STRONGBOW Emma Leman NSW

9:08 5008 DIAMONTE SHOW TIME Sophie Meaney SA

9:16 6021 MIDAS Jenaveve Page WA

9:24 5044 TOLEIA PARK FRENCH LACE Madison Ciavatta SA

9:32 7005 KASPERRADO DIAMONDO Maggie Blight TAS

9:40 4019 CHELTRA SHAKESPEARE Katelyn Didlick QLD

9:48 4084 NEGASI Madisen Mckenzie QLD

9:56 4001 ABSOLUTE GOLD Aleesha Short QLD

10:04 2036 FABRIZIO Abby Crawford NSW

10:12 6005 FLICKAD Mia Bradshaw WA
10:20

10:45 5026 KENLOCK SUPER SALUTE Charlotte Leonow SA

10:53 4071 KUPEREE DON PHINESSE Amber Kahler QLD

11:01 6010 VITAE LAMPADAE SERENDIPITY Lucinda Ford WA

11:09 5030 MASTER BINKS Maggie-rose Mallord SA

11:17 2056 KAEWING MAXIMUS Charlize Mackie NSW

11:25 3075 KRP BONANZA Lucinda Cooper VIC

11:33 3139 WALKENNY PARK XTREME Porscha Polkinghorne VIC

11:41 3122 SLH NOBLE LEDGER Tyler Gamble VIC

11:49 2028 CHERRINGTON MUSIC MAN Phoebe Marr NSW

11:57 6009 TRAINORZ EXPRESSO Indy Moffitt WA

12:05 3111 ROCKVILLE PARK MISS SEPTEMBE Ella Woodward VIC

12:13

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Sunday Dressage Draw

Sunday 28 September - Arena 9

Secondary Senior Preliminary 1.2 

 Arpy Ankeshian (E) Michele Christiansen (C) 

9:00 5019 HILLSWOOD BEATRICE Eliza Spiers SA

9:08 6024 SHANLEY GREEN BRAVEHEART Payton Hattingh WA

9:16 2055 KAEWING DARTAGNAN Georgia Suttie NSW

9:24 6027 SOUTHERN CROSS SAGITARIUS Hannah Kerr WA

9:32 4052 ITS A PUNT Irish Kerr QLD

9:40 8000 BLACKALL PARK REVOLUTION Brooke Huppatz NT

9:48 2068 MARVELLOUS CREATIONS Emily Farthing NSW

9:56 6030 TIAJA PARK MAGIC Marni Bercene WA

10:04 4095 RIVER DOWNS BRONSON Kayla Moore QLD

10:12 2077 NICLINS PARK BURBERRY Ella Fin NSW

10:20 5003 CHERRYWOOD PARK BONANZA Sophie Opray SA
10:28

10:50 3140 WARRAWEE BREEZ Sophie Mcdonough VIC

10:58 4075 LOUVALE VIVACI STORM Alicia Dyke QLD

11:06 7004 JELLYSTONE PARK LOCHAN ORA Ella Jones TAS

11:14 3062 JEREMIAH PARK COPPER KING Maddison Bosworth VIC

11:22 2104 STONEHAVEN BB KING Sally Fidler NSW

11:30 3056 I THOUGHT SO Thomas Harrison VIC

11:38 3082 MERRICKS FIORE Annabelle Richardson VIC

11:46 SCR

11:54 5041 SP RIVER Jake Prior SA

12:02 6020 OWANLEA LYLWYN Mia Fellows WA

12:10 4102 SAINT PETERSBURG Indigo Kelly QLD

12:18

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Sunday Dressage Draw

Sunday 28 September  - Arena 1A

Secondary Intermediate 1

Moya Jess (E) Jane Bruce (C) 

9:00 2047 HOLLANDS BEND REGALITE Shiva Wiedemann NSW

9:10 2001 AEA PRESTINO Zoe Nelson NSW

9:20 2116 VIRSITILE Amy Thomson NSW

9:30 4036 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson QLD

9:40 SCR

9:50 3091 MSJ NEMO Rosemary Heagney VIC

10:00 2007 ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION Angelina Thompson NSW

10:10 3105 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry VIC

10:20

Sunday 28 September  - Arena 1A

Secondary Medium 4.3

Moya Jess (E) Jane Bruce (C) 

10:30 8004 JAZDAN FASCINATION Rhianna Williamson NT

10:39 4032 FAIRBANKS IPOD Isabella Ostwald QLD

10:48 2006 ARMANI BSP Sienna Jacobs NSW

10:57 4064 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLD

11:06 3051 GRENWOOD ROMEO Shayleigh Joblin VIC

11:15 3107 REDGUM JAMES 007 Jessica Lowe VIC

11:24 2035 ENBARR Isla Oxley NSW
11:33

11:50 6004 BLACKWOOD RIDGE VALORA Mia Tollarzo WA

11:58 4025 DCOEUR NOBLE Sahara Scott QLD

12:06 3115 SANCHO RW Rosemary Heagney VIC

12:14 3057 IBN KY GOLD RUSH Morgan Cockerell VIC

12:22 4070 KUNDA PERFECTLY PLAIN Rosie Williams QLD

12:30 2091 RUBINZ MJS Indiana Burke NSW

12:38 2110 THEODORE MAPLE BSP Aurora Cape NSW

12:46

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Sunday Dressage Draw

Sunday 28 September  - Arena 1B

Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1.3

Elizabeth Bennett (E) Marilyn Owen (C)

10:45 5008 DIAMONTE SHOW TIME Sophie Meaney SA

10:53 5044 TOLEIA PARK FRENCH LACE Madison Ciavatta SA

11:01 6021 MIDAS Jenaveve Page WA

11:09 2037 FELANAN STRONGBOW Emma Leman NSW

11:17 7005 KASPERRADO DIAMONDO Maggie Blight TAS

11:25 4001 ABSOLUTE GOLD Aleesha Short QLD

11:33 2036 FABRIZIO Abby Crawford NSW

11:41 4084 NEGASI Madisen Mckenzie QLD

11:49 4019 CHELTRA SHAKESPEARE Katelyn Didlick QLD

11:57 6005 FLICKAD Mia Bradshaw WA
12:05

12:25 6010 VITAE LAMPADAE SERENDIPITY Lucinda Ford WA

12:33 4071 KUPEREE DON PHINESSE Amber Kahler QLD

12:41 5030 MASTER BINKS Maggie-rose Mallord SA

12:49 5026 KENLOCK SUPER SALUTE Charlotte Leonow SA

12:57 3139 WALKENNY PARK XTREME Porscha Polkinghorne VIC

13:05 3075 KRP BONANZA Lucinda Cooper VIC

13:13 3122 SLH NOBLE LEDGER Tyler Gamble VIC

13:21 2056 KAEWING MAXIMUS Charlize Mackie NSW

13:29 3111 ROCKVILLE PARK MISS SEPTEMBE Ella Woodward VIC

13:37 6009 TRAINORZ EXPRESSO Indy Moffitt WA

13:45 2028 CHERRINGTON MUSIC MAN Phoebe Marr NSW

13:53

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Sunday Dressage Draw

Sunday 28 September - Arena 2A

Secondary Medium 4.2 

Deborah Colbran (E) Vicki Newham (C) 

8:30 3057 IBN KY GOLD RUSH Morgan Cockerell VIC

8:38 4032 FAIRBANKS IPOD Isabella Ostwald QLD

8:46 8004 JAZDAN FASCINATION Rhianna Williamson NT

8:54 3051 GRENWOOD ROMEO Shayleigh Joblin VIC

9:02 3107 REDGUM JAMES 007 Jessica Lowe VIC

9:10 4064 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLD

9:18 2006 ARMANI BSP Sienna Jacobs NSW
9:26

9:40 4025 DCOEUR NOBLE Sahara Scott QLD

9:48 2035 ENBARR Isla Oxley NSW

9:56 6004 BLACKWOOD RIDGE VALORA Mia Tollarzo WA

10:04 4070 KUNDA PERFECTLY PLAIN Rosie Williams QLD

10:12 2110 THEODORE MAPLE BSP Aurora Cape NSW

10:20 3115 SANCHO RW Rosemary Heagney VIC

10:28 2091 RUBINZ MJS Indiana Burke NSW

10:36

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Sunday Dressage Draw

Sunday 28 September  - Arena 2A

Primary Preliminary 1.3

Deborah Colbran (E) Vicki Newham (C) 

11:00 6028 ENTALLY WHISKEY NO ICE Hailey Snyman WA

11:08 7008 LETHAL SENSATION Sasha Alexander TAS

11:16 5045 TRUSSANA B Zara Lally SA

11:24 8003 HERRODS TIMEBOMB Bailey Howie NT

11:32 3052 HARLEY THE ROCKSTAR Roxy O'brien VIC

11:40 2038 FONTAIN PARK SIR HARVEY Indy Gardiner NSW

11:48 4014 BURNCOSSE SWEET EMMYLOU Maggie Hilet QLD

11:56 5000 BAMBOROUGH LIBERACHE Anna Bliss SA

12:04 3073 KOKO JETS Ollie Bardis VIC

12:12 2018 BEVANLEE KENSINGTON Amelia Foster NSW
12:20

13:00 4114 SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Florence Doyle QLD

13:08 3012 BIRCHWOOD DONATELLO Summer De vries VIC

13:16 4105 SIR CODGE Amy Renton QLD

13:24 4002 ALPINE PARK SNEAK PREVIEW Sage Sharpe QLD

13:32 3008 AYLESTONE PARK VALDEZ Georgia Tettamanti VIC

13:40 2058 KELLADEE PARK CLASSIC Mila Strange NSW

13:48 2069 MEERSBROOKE ICED LIQUEUR Andelaine Mackie NSW

13:56 5029 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Lyla Woolston SA

14:04 5004 CHEVROLET SILVER SPIRIT Layla Kuhn-wyatt SA

14:12

BREAK



TIME BRIDLE NO HORSE RIDER STATE

Final Sunday Dressage Draw

Sunday 28 September  - Arena 2B

Secondary Senior Preliminary 1.3

Averil Drummond (E) Miranda Coulson (C) 

10:45 6027 SOUTHERN CROSS SAGITARIUS Hannah Kerr WA

10:53 2055 KAEWING DARTAGNAN Georgia Suttie NSW

11:01 5019 HILLSWOOD BEATRICE Eliza Spiers SA

11:09 6024 SHANLEY GREEN BRAVEHEART Payton Hattingh WA

11:17 8000 BLACKALL PARK REVOLUTION Brooke Huppatz NT

11:25 6030 TIAJA PARK MAGIC Marni Bercene WA

11:33 4052 ITS A PUNT Irish Kerr QLD

11:41 2068 MARVELLOUS CREATIONS Emily Farthing NSW

11:49 2077 NICLINS PARK BURBERRY Ella Fin NSW

11:57 4095 RIVER DOWNS BRONSON Kayla Moore QLD
12:05

12:30 4075 LOUVALE VIVACI STORM Alicia Dyke QLD

12:38 3140 WARRAWEE BREEZ Sophie Mcdonough VIC

12:46 7004 JELLYSTONE PARK LOCHAN ORA Ella Jones TAS

12:54 5003 CHERRYWOOD PARK BONANZA Sophie Opray SA

13:02 3062 JEREMIAH PARK COPPER KING Maddison Bosworth VIC

13:10 3056 I THOUGHT SO Thomas Harrison VIC

13:18 SCR

13:26 2104 STONEHAVEN BB KING Sally Fidler NSW

13:34 3082 MERRICKS FIORE Annabelle Richardson VIC

13:42 4102 SAINT PETERSBURG Indigo Kelly QLD

13:50 5041 SP RIVER Jake Prior SA

13:58 6020 OWANLEA LYLWYN Mia Fellows WA

14:06

BREAK
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